
Application Fee 
Housing Placement Fee 
Health Insurance Fee (per week) 

Tutoring (per lesson) 
Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants) 

Technology and Services Fee 

 
Boston Logan International, BOS 

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service 

$70 

$350 

$400 

$595

$100 

High School Completion Curriculum
Concurrent Enrollment Fee 

$175/each way

$100/each way 

CITRUS COLLEGE 

BOSTON COMMONS 

IN PERSON - GENERAL FEES 

LOS ANGELES, CA 

BOSTON, MA 

AGES 15+ 

AGES 15+ 

English Language
Programs 2024 Prices 

$175
$200 
$40 

Per Week

Extra Night 

Twin Room* 

Airport Transfers 

Extra Night Homestay 

Homestay Single Room** 

from $75 
$85 

PRICE 

PRICE 

PRICE 

$1,625 (one time) 

HOMESTAY 

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS 

 
INTERNATIONAL GUEST HOUSE 

14 meals per week 

14 meals per week 

14 meals per week, minimum age 16. Proof of immunizations are required. 

**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. 

per night 

per night 

per week 

per week 

per week 

$40 for 1-4 weeks; $10 weekly thereafter; Waived for 
initial enrollments of 16+ weeks 

$1,500 per 3-credit class 

*Twin Room: Two students per room. 

Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or
High School Completion 

+$25 per week minor care supplement 
for English Language Program students 
under 18 years old from June 19th-August 27th 

1-4 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$505
$465
$435
$425 

$590
$540
$485 
$460 

$720 25 

15
15
15
15 

25
25
25 
25 

20
20
20
20 

30 

18
18
18
18 

30
30
30 
30 

24
24
24
24 

 General English 

Intensive English 

 
Academic English 

 

Executive Business English 

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK 

PROGRAM 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$450
$445
$440
$435 

PEAK SEASON SUPPLEMENTS +$30 per week homestay supplement 
June 19th- August 27th

+$50 per week homestay supplement 
The week of December 25th

+$25 per week minor care supplement 
for English Language Program students 
under 18 years old from June 19th-August 27th 

1-4 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$505
$465
$435
$425 

$590
$540
$485 
$460 

$720 25 

15
15
15
15 

25
25
25 
25 

20
20
20
20 

30 

18
18
18
18 

30
30
30 
30 

24
24
24
24 

 General English 

Intensive English 

 
Academic English 

 

Executive Business English 

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK 

PROGRAM 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$450
$445
$440
$435 

PEAK SEASON SUPPLEMENTS +$30 per week homestay supplement 
June 19th- August 27th
+$50 per week homestay supplement 
The week of December 25th

 
Los Angeles International Airport, LAX 

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service 

$70 

$295 

$355 

$160/each way

$100/each way 

Twin Room* 

Airport Transfers 

Extra Night
Homestay 

Homestay Single Room** 

PRICE 

PRICE HOMESTAY 

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS 

14 meals per week 

14 meals per week 

**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. 

per night 

per week 

per week 

*Twin Room: Two students per room. 

Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or
High School Completion 



UPP Application fee (applied to ASY fee)
Full-time tuition (12 credits) and service fees 
Single-room homestay in a carefully selected local American family 
Half-board (breakfast and dinner)
Airport Transfer upon arrival 
24/7 dedicated support line

The Academic School Year (ASY) program for college and university students includes:
 

 ASY is only offered at selected campuses, including:

 

*Institutional health insurance may be required and is optional
*Semester ASY (approximately 16 weeks)
*School Year ASY (approximately 32 weeks)

Students who have not passed the required TOEFL, IELTS, or other accepted English test needed for acceptance can qualify for college
and university admission after completing the FLS Pathway Program.  Conditional Letters of Acceptance from these colleges and
universities are available.

 Contact us for additional college and university placement options through UPP!

UPP PACKAGE FEES 

COMMON/COALITION ESSAY SERVICE 

UP-50 AND UP-100  

$200

$220

$275 

 

$620 

$720

$1020 

$25,000 per year 

High School and two-year college

Four-year university 

Graduate School 

High School and two-year college

Four-year university 

Graduate School 
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SCHOLAR’S PACKAGE $1,500

Service package including telephone consultation, 
institution matching and application for up to ten
schools, scholarship search, essay editing, visa
counseling, and accomodation assistance.

ASY-ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR

Quincy College
$15,375 Semester ASY
$30,750 School Year ASY

Bunker Hill Community College
$15,375 Semester ASY 
$30,750 School Year ASY 
 
Lesley University
$26,800 Semester ASY
$53,600 School Year ASY 

EAST COAST 
Boston, Massachusetts

Citrus College
$14,792 Semester ASY 
$29,583 School Year ASY 
 
Santa Monica College
$15,750 Semester ASY
$31,500 School Year ASY

Westcliff University
$19,750 Semester ASY
$39,500 School Year ASY

WEST COAST 
Los Angeles, California

$999

More UPP ASY Campuses Available! 

ASY Fees are subject to change according to the institution’s tuition and fee structure in operation at the time of enrollment.

Universal Placement
Program 2024 Prices 


