

## **English Language Programs 2024 Prices**

#### **IN PERSON - GENERAL FEES**

Tutoring (per lesson) from \$75 High School Completion Curriculum \$1,625 (one time) **Application Fee** \$175 Housing Placement Fee Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants) \$85 Concurrent Enrollment Fee \$1,500 per 3-credit class \$200

Health Insurance Fee (per week) Technology and Services Fee \$40 for 1-4 weeks; \$10 weekly thereafter; Waived for

initial enrollments of 16+ weeks

#### **BOSTON COMMONS BOSTON, MA AGES 15+**

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
General English	1-11	\$450	15	18
oonora: Englion	12-23	\$445	15	18
	24-31	\$440	15	18
	32+	\$435	15	18
ntensive English	1-11	\$505	20	24
	12-23	\$465	20	24
	24-31	\$435	20	24
	32+	\$425	20	24
Academic English	1-11	\$590	25	30
•	12-23	\$540	25	30
Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL	24-31	\$485	25	30
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or High School Completion	32+	\$460	25	30
Executive Business English	1-4	\$720	25	30

+\$50 per week homestay supplement The week of December 25th

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE	
Airport Transfers		
Boston Logan International, BOS	\$175/each way	
Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service	\$100/each way	
HOMESTAY	PRICE	
Twin Room*	*050	
14 meals per week	\$350 per week	
Homestay Single Room**	\$400 per week	
14 meals per week	φ+σσ per week	
Extra Night Homestay	\$70 per night	

Twin Room: Two students per room.

<sup>\*</sup>Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

INTERNATIONAL GUEST HOUSE	PRICE
Per Week	\$595 per week
Extra Night	\$100 per night

14 meals per week, minimum age 16. Proof of immunizations are required.

#### **CITRUS COLLEGE AGES 15+**

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
General English	1-11	\$450	15	18
	12-23	\$445	15	18
	24-31	\$440	15	18
	32+	\$435	15	18
Intensive English	1-11	\$505	20	24
	12-23	\$465	20	24
	24-31	\$435	20	24
	32+	\$425	20	24
Academic English	1-11	\$590	25	30
•	12-23	\$540	25	30
Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL	24-31	\$485	25	30
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or High School Completion	32+	\$460	25	30
Executive Business English	1-4	\$720	25	30

#### **PEAK SEASON SUPPLEMENTS**

+\$30 per week homestay supplement June 19th- August 27th

+\$50 per week homestay supplement The week of December 25th

+\$25 per week minor care supplement for English Language Program students under 18 years old from June 19th-August 27th

#### LOS ANGELES, CA

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfers Los Angeles International Airport, LAX Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service	\$160/each way \$100/each way
HOMESTAY	PRICE
Twin Room* 14 meals per week	\$295 per week
Homestay Single Room**  14 meals per week	\$355 per week
Extra Night Homestay	\$70 per night

<sup>\*</sup>Twin Room: Two students per room.

<sup>+\$25</sup> per week minor care supplement for English Language Program students under 18 years old from June 19th-August 27th

<sup>\*\*</sup>Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.



# Universal Placement Program 2024 Prices

### **UPP PACKAGE FEES**

High School and two-year college\$200High School and two-year college\$620Four-year university\$220Four-year university\$720Graduate School\$275Graduate School\$1020

COMMON/COALITION ESSAY SERVICE \$999 SCHOLAR'S PACKAGE \$1,500

**UP-50 AND UP-100** \$25,000 per year Service package including telephone consultation,

institution matching and application for up to ten schools, scholarship search, essay editing, visa counseling, and accommodation assistance.

#### ASY-ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR

#### The Academic School Year (ASY) program for college and university students includes:

- UPP Application fee (applied to ASY fee)
- Full-time tuition (12 credits) and service fees
- · Single-room homestay in a carefully selected local American family
- Half-board (breakfast and dinner)
- Airport Transfer upon arrival
- 24/7 dedicated support line

#### ASY is only offered at selected campuses, including:

#### **WEST COAST**

Los Angeles, California

#### **Citrus College**

\$14,792 Semester ASY \$29,583 School Year ASY

#### Santa Monica College

\$15,750 Semester ASY \$31,500 School Year ASY

#### **Westcliff University**

\$19,750 Semester ASY \$39,500 School Year ASY

#### **EAST COAST**

Boston, Massachusetts

#### **Quincy College**

\$15,375 Semester ASY \$30,750 School Year ASY

#### **Bunker Hill Community College**

\$15,375 Semester ASY \$30,750 School Year ASY

#### **Lesley University**

\$26,800 Semester ASY \$53,600 School Year ASY

**More UPP ASY Campuses Available!** 

Students who have not passed the required TOEFL, IELTS, or other accepted English test needed for acceptance can qualify for college and university admission after completing the FLS Pathway Program. Conditional Letters of Acceptance from these colleges and universities are available.

Contact us for additional college and university placement options through UPP!

ASY Fees are subject to change according to the institution's tuition and fee structure in operation at the time of enrollment.

<sup>\*</sup>Institutional health insurance may be required and is optional

<sup>\*</sup>Semester ASY (approximately 16 weeks)

<sup>\*</sup>School Year ASY (approximately 32 weeks)